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General Industrial Maintenance Sets

General Maintenance Service Kit

4161GS Tools only

Kit includes 3/8" Dr. Hex Drivers, Universals to 3/4". Combination Wrenches to 1", expanded punch sizes, 1/2" Dr. Ratchet, Extensions, Breaker Bar, 1/2" Dr. Shallow 12 

point Sockets to 1-5/16", Open End Wrenches to 1-5/16", Box Wrenches to 9/16", 1/4" Dr. 12-Point Deep Sockets to 9/16", Nut Drivers and expanded pliers.

Intermediate Maintenance Service Kit

4264GS

Have the tools on hand to quickly solve difficult maintenance problems and reduce costly down time. Kit includes all the items in the General Maintenance 

Kit, plus 3/8" Dr. 8-Point Sockets and Accessories, Feeler Gauges, 3/8" Dr. Impact Sockets (shallow) to 7/8", 3/8" Dr. Impact sockets Deep 6-Point to 3/4", 

Ratchet Wrenches, Flare Nut Wrenches to 1", 1/2" Dr. 12-Point Deep Sockets to 1-1/8", 1/2" Dr. Hex Sockets, 3/8" Dr. 6-Point Deep Impact Sockets to 3/4", 

1/2" Dr. 8-Point Sockets, Box Wrenches, 12-Point to 1-5/16", Open End Wrenches to 1-5/16", Expanded Punches, Hole Saw Kit, chisels and Pliers.

Master Maintenance Service Kit 
4338GS Tools Only

Own the variety of essential hand and power tools necessary to perform most maintenance operations safely and efficiently. Kit includes all the tools in the 

General and Intermediate Kits, plus Larger pinch bars, Hammers, Adjustable Spanner Wrenches, C-Clamps, 3/4" Dr. 12-Point Shallow Sockets to 2-3/8", 3/4" 

Dr. Extensions and Ratchet, 1/2" Dr. Shallow and Deep Impact sockets 1", Combination Wrenches to 1-1/2", Extended Locking Pliers, Snap Ring Pliers and 

1/2" dr. Turbo Sockets to 1".

4338GS Master Maintenance Service  Kit

Contact Your Snap-on Industrial sales representative for complete details and ordering information.
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General Indusrial Maintenance Sets

Metric Set Building

Nothing else gets the job done as safely and efficiently as having the right 

tools and having them when needed. To assist you in bringing this about, our 

many years of close association with the industry have been consolidated 

into these expertly compiled add-on sets.

4000 Series Metric Add-On Set 1

4102GM1 

Build on your existing metric set to achieve a complete inventory of metric tools essential for servicing today's industrial maintenance needs. 

Set includes: Metric Nut drivers, L-Type Hex Wrenches, 1/4" Dr. 12-Point Deep and Shallow Sockets to 14mm, 3/8" Dr. 12-Point Deep and Shallow Sockets to 19mm, 

12-Point Combination Wrenches to 22mm, Standard sizes in the Four-Way Angle Head Wrenches, Double End Flare Nut Wrenches, and Box Wrenches. Hex Socket 

Drivers are also included.

4000 Series Metric Add-On Set 2

4086GM2

Expand your metric tool inventory with this set including 12-Point Ratcheting Box Wrenches, Open End Wrenches to 32mm, 3/8" Dr. 6-Point Deep and Shallow Impact 

Sockets to 24mm, 1/2" Dr. 12-Point Shallow Sockets to 32mm, 1/2" Dr. 6-Point Deep and Shallow Impact Sockets and 1/2" Dr. 12-Point Metric Sockets. We have also 

expanded the 12-Point Combination Wrenches, Four-Way Angle Head Wrench line, along with the 12-Point Offset Box Wrench Set. The 1/2" Dr. Hex Socket Set has also 

been added to complete this set.

4000 Series Maintenance Add-On Set

4023GSACC

Our Maintenance Accessory Add-On Set includes Tap and Dies, Rethreading Tap and Dies, Extractors, Pipe Wrenches, Strap Wrenches, Awls, Nut Splitter, Ruler, Mirror 

and Pick Up Tools. In this kit we have also expanded or Files, Pliers (Snap Ring), Scrapers, Pry Bars, Saws and Hammers.

Contact your Snap-on  

Account Manager to  

choose your Roll Cab  

and to add a custom  

foam insert.

4000 Series 

Maintenance 

Add-On Set

4000 Series

Metric  Add-On

4102GM1

Contact Your Snap-on Industrial sales representative for complete details and ordering information.
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Set Building      U.S. Sets

Warning: In the set illustration on this page and following pages, 
storage unit drawers are shown open for display purposes only. In 
use, storage unit could tip and cause injury or damage if a number 
of loaded drawers are extended.

U.S. Apprentice Set
9100GSBO Complete Apprentice Set. More than 100 pieces.  

A well balanced selection of basic hand tools. Includes 9100GSO Set and KRA2055 Tool Chest.

9100GSO Apprentice Set. Tools only. More than 100 pieces. A well balanced selection of 

basic hand tools.

9100GSM Metric Plus Apprentice Set. This is the 9100GS Set plus the following: 

AWM110DK Metric Hex Wrench Set (11 pcs), 212FMY Metric 12-Point Socket Set (12 pcs), and OEXM710B 

Metric 12-Point Combination Wrench Set (10 pcs).

9100GSBO

9300GSBO

9200GSB

There is a lot of capability in this expanded 
set, which is contained in two of our popular 
tool storage units. (Carry over the Tool Chest 
from Set 2 and add the Roll Cab.)

An Unequaled Opportunity
When we introduced our set building program it revolutionized the industry — for the first time there was a planned way for 

technicians to build their tool inventories as they developed skills and responsibilities.

The popularity of this program is still growing. It is designed to target the most used tools in the most likely progression. And as 

metric tools become the standard of the service bay, we offer a greatly expanded metric selection with a big set that tops any 

available anywhere else.

Ask your Snap-on® representative for more information on how you can build the set you dream of with the right plan.

How Does the Program Work?
The 9100GSB0 Apprentice Set includes a well balanced selection of 1/4", 3/8", and 1/2" square drive tools, 

wrenches, screwdrivers, pliers, punches, and chisels — a basic set for routine maintenance work. As your needs 

grow, add the second tool group (9000GS2), providing more than 100 additional standard and special application 

tools. These first two steps give you the equivalent of the 9200GSB (Set 2) in the KRA2055 Tool Chest or a choice of 

an optional tool chest — the KRA4059. And remember, the most needed metric tools are also included throughout 

the set building program. When it's again time to expand, just add the next tool group.

Through this method of steady, planned expansion you can continue building your U.S. and metric tool inventories 

until you achieved the ultimate selection of matched hand tools and storage units.

U.S. and metric set cabinetry and components are subject to change and may 
not be exactly as illustrated. U.S. sets are shown on pages N040 and N041. U.S. 
set listings are on pages N042 and N043. Metric sets are shown on pages N044 
and N045. Metric listings are shown on pages N046 and N047.

U.S. Set 2
9200GSB Complete U.S. Set 2. More than 200 pieces. Includes all tools in the 9100GSO 

Apprentice Set and 9000GS2 Add-on Group plus KRA4059 Tool Chest.

9200AGSO U.S. Set 2. More than 200 pieces. Includes all tools in the 9100GSO Apprentice Set 

and 9000GS2 Add-on Group. Tools only.

9000GS2 Add-on Group 2. More than 100 pieces.

U.S. Set 3
9300GSBO Complete U.S. Set 3. More than 300 pieces. Includes all the tools in the 

9200AGSO Set and the 9000GS3O Add-on Group plus KRA4059 Tool Chest and KRA4008E Roll Cab.

9300GSO U.S. Set 3. More than 300 pieces. Includes all the tools in the 9200AGSO Set and the 

9000GS3O Add-on Group. Tools only.

9000GS3O Add-on Group 3. More than 100 pieces.
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U.S. Sets      Set Building

9400GSBO

U.S. Set 5
9500GSBO Complete U.S. Set 5. More than 800 pieces. Includes all  

the tools in the 9400GSO Set and the 9000GS5O Add-on Group plus KRL751  

Tool Chest and KRL756A Roll Cab.

9500GSO U.S. Set 5. More than 800 pieces. Includes all the tools in the 9400GSO Set and the 

9000GS5O Add-on Group. Tools only.

9000GS5O Add-on Group 5. More than 150 pieces.

9500GSBO

This set will tell anyone looking that 
there's a qualified, caring professional 
working here. You'll wonder what it is 
that you can't do with this one.

9600GSBO

U.S. Set 6
9600GSBO Complete U.S. Set 6. More Than 1,000 pieces. Includes all  

the tools in the 9500GSO Set and the 9000GS6O Add-on Group plus KRL791A  

Tool Chest and KRL722 Roll Cab.

9600GSO U.S. Set 6. More Than 1,000 pieces. Includes all the tools in the 9500GSO Set and the 

9000GS6O Add-on Group. Tools only.

9000GS6O Add-on Group 6. More than 250 pieces.

      Warning
s Do not open more than one loaded drawer at a time.

s Keep children away.

s Close lid, lock drawers and doors before moving.

s Apply brakes on locking casters when not moving unit.

s Do not step in or on drawers.

s Secure units together with fasteners.

s Do not pull; push to move.

s Wear gloves when lifting by edges.

s Keep feet and fingers clear of edges when stacking, hanging, or moving units.

s Read additional safety precautions on pages 534 to 537.

This is a set you have to see to appreciate. 
And we have the program to make it yours!

Here’s an impressive set with an excellent 
variety of tools for general service work. 
It is contained in our very popular; often 
copied, KRL751 / KRL756A Combination.

U.S. Set 4
9400GSBO Complete U.S. Set 4. More than 600 pieces. 

Includes all the tools in the 9300GSO Set and the 9000GS4O Add-on Group 

plus KRL751 Tool Chest and KRL756A Roll Cab.

9400GSO U.S. Set 4. More than 600 pieces. Includes all the tools in 

the 9300GSO Set and the 9000GS4O Add-on Group. Tools only.

9000GS4O Add-on Group 4. More than 250 pcs.
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Set Building      U.S. Set Listing

9100GSBO Complete Apprentice Set. More than 100 pieces. A well  

balanced selection of basic hand tools. Includes 9100GSO Set and KRA2055 Tool Chest.

9100GSO Apprentice Set
Stock No. Description Page
114ATMP 1⁄4" Dr. General Service Set, 6-Point (14 pcs) 101
F80 3⁄8" Dr. Sealed Head Ratchet 119
206EAU 3⁄8" Dr. Adaptor/Extension Set, (6 pcs) 122
211FSY 3⁄8" Dr. Socket Set, 6-Point (11 pcs) 124
211SFSY 3⁄8" Dr. Deep Socket Set, 6-Point (11 pcs) 125
317MSPC 1⁄2" Dr. General Service Set, 6-Point (17 pcs) 143
OEX709B Combination Wrench Set, 12-Point (9 pcs) 174
AW1015DK Hex Wrench Set, (10 pcs) (.028" to 3⁄8") 196
SHDX80O Combination Screwdriver Set, (8 pcs) 207
PL300ACP Cutters/Pliers Set, 3 pcs 226

91ACP Adjustable Joint Pliers, 9 1⁄4" 230
PRH57 Retaining Ring Pliers 233
PWC6 Wire Stripper/Cutter, 6" 244
PPC710A Punch and Chisel Set, 11 pcs 311
HBPT16 Plastic Tip Hammer 315
BP16B Ball Peen Hammer, 16 oz. 316
HS18A Deluxe Hacksaw, (for 12" blades) 317
GA295 Round Mirror (2 1⁄4" Diameter) 324
PT5C Magnetic Pick Up Tool 325
CSA8C Carbon Scraper 320
YASG153 Tape Rule, U.S. (12') 336

9300GSBO Complete U.S. Set 3. More than 300 pieces. Includes all the tools in the 

9200AGSO Set and the 9000GS3O Add-on Group plus KRA4059 Tool Chest and KRA4008E Roll Cab.

9000GS3O Add-on Group
Stock No. Description Page
TF72 1⁄4" Dr. Flex Head Sealed Ratchet 102
TMXK140 1⁄4" Dr. Extension, 14" 104
112STMMY 1⁄4" Dr. Metric Deep Socket Set, 6-Point (12 pcs) 108
208EFAY 3⁄8" Dr. Hex Driver Set, (8 pcs) 130
207EFAMY 3⁄8" Dr. Metric Hex Driver Set, (7 pcs) 130
SL80 1⁄2" Dr. Long Handle Sealed Ratchet 145
SXK3 1⁄2" Dr. Extension, 3 1⁄2" 146
S8 1⁄2" Dr. Universal Joint 147
313TWMYA 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Socket Set, 6-Point (13 pcs) 149
IP80D 1⁄2" Dr. Impact Universal Joint 159
OEXM6B Metric Short Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 6mm 176
OEXM7B Metric Short Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 7mm 176
OEXM8B Metric Short Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 8mm 176
OEXM9B Metric Short Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 9mm 176
RXFMS606B Metric Double End Flare Nut Wrench Set, (6 pcs) 188
JT13 Blow Gun 279
GA3000A Ear Protectors 532
QD3R250 1⁄2" Dr. Torque Wrench, 50-250 ft. lb. 294
SPBS24 Prybar with Handle, 24" 326
JCK7D Fender Cover 328
2006IT Carburetor Adjustment Tool Set (6 pcs) 412
AC58C Wire Brush 520
310IMMYA Metric Shallow Impact Socket Set, 6-Point 155
310SIMMYA Metric Deep Impact Socket Set, 6-Point 157
311IMYA Shallow Impact Socket Set, 6-Point 155

9400GSBO Complete U.S. Set 4. More than 600 pieces. Includes all the tools in the 

9300GSO Set and the 9000GS4O Add-on Group plus KRL751 Tool Chest and KRL756A Roll Cab.

9000GS4O Add-on Group
Stock No. Description Page
TA3 1⁄4" to 3⁄8" Adaptor 103
TMX1 1⁄4" Dr. Extension, 1 1⁄4" 104
TMXK110 1⁄4" Dr. Extension, Knurled, 11" 104
TM61A 1⁄4" Dr. Flexible Extension, 6" 104
FL80 3⁄8" Dr. Long Handle Sealed Ratchet 119
FXK4 3⁄8" Dr. Extension, 4" 121
FXK8 3⁄8" Dr. Extension, 8" 121
FX24A 3⁄8" Dr. Extension, 24" 121
210FRHMA 3⁄8" Dr. Metric Crowfoot Wrench Set (10 pcs) 189

207SFRH 3⁄8" Dr. Metric Crowfoot Wrench Set (7 pcs) 189
SX2 1⁄2" Dr. Extension, 2" 146
SN24C 1⁄2" Dr. Breaker Bar, 24" 147
313TSYA 1⁄2" Dr. Deep Socket Set, 6-Point (13 pcs) 149
OEX10B Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 5⁄16" 174
OEX34B Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 1 1⁄16" 174
OEX36B Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 1 1⁄8" 174
OEX40B Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 1 1⁄4" 174
OEXM200B Metric Combination Wrench, 12-Point 20mm 175

OEXS709B Short Combination Wrench Set, 12-Point ( 9 pcs) 176
OEXM210B Metric Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 21mm 175
OEXM220B Metric Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 22mm 175
OEX080B Short Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 1⁄4" 176
OEXSM710B Metric Short Comb. Wr. Set, 12-Point (10 pcs) 176
SSM5A Flat Tip Screw Starter 223
61ACP Duck Bill Pliers 226
388CF High Leverage Cutters 229
SRPC105 Retaining Ring Pliers Set, (5 pcs) 233

VGP12107 Locking Pliers, 7" 230
1250 Prybar, 12" 326
SPBS18 Prybar w/Handle, 18" 326
PPC3A Center Punch, 1⁄8" 311
PPC5A Punch/Chisel Holder 311
PPC104A Pin Punch, 1⁄8" 311
PPC108A Pin Punch, 1⁄4" 311
PPC204A Starter Punch, 1⁄8" 311
PPC208A Starter Punch, 1⁄4" 311

PPB1012A Bronze Tapered Punch, 3⁄8" 312
HBFE32 Dead Blow Hammer, 32 oz. 314
BP24B Ball Peen Hammer, 24 oz. 316
PK100 Utility Knife 319
SGHBF500BR File Set with Handles (4 pcs) 322
TD2425 Tap and Die Set (41 pcs) 340
TDM117A Metric Tap and Die Set (41 pcs) 341
CJ2001P Bolt Grip Puller Set 363
E1020 Extractor Set, 20 pcs 343

CSA12CO Carbon Scraper 320
TF528D Tube Cutting and Double Flaring Set 371
SGCP1BR Cotter Pin Puller 427
SHDX40R Mini Combination Screwdriver Set, Orange 207
JCW60R Creeper, Red 319
206AFSA Universal Shallow Socket, 12-Point, 5/16" 126
206FSUMA Metric Universal Shallow Socket Set, 6-Point 127
FADH8A Adjustable Wrench, Cushion Handle, 8" 198
AWP160 Adjustable Joint, Tongue & Groove Pliers 230

U.S. and metric set cabinetry and components are subject to change and may 
not be exactly as illustrated. U.S. sets are shown on pages N040 and N041. U.S. 
set listings are on pages N042 and N043. Metric sets are shown on pages N044 
and N045. Metric listings are shown on pages N046 and N047.

9200GSB Complete U.S. Set 2. More than 200 pieces. Includes all tools in the 9100GSO 

Apprentice Set and 9000GS2 Add-on Group plus KRA4059 Tool Chest.

9000GS2 Add-on Group
Stock No. Description Page
TMXK60 1⁄4" Dr. Extension, 6" 104
112TMMY 1⁄4" Dr. Metric, Shallow Socket Set, 6-Point (12 pcs) 106
110STMY 1⁄4" Dr. Deep Socket Set, 6-Point (10 pcs) 107
212EFTXY 1⁄4" and 3⁄8" Dr. TORX® Driver Set, (12 pcs) 111
FLF80 3⁄8" Dr. Flex Head Sealed Ratchet 119
FXK11 3⁄8" Dr. Extension, 11" 121
212FSMY 3⁄8" Dr. Metric Shallow Socket Set, 6-Point (12 pcs) 124
212SFSMY 3⁄8" Dr. Metric Deep Socket Set, 6-Point (12 pcs) 126

OEX30B Std. Length Combination Wrench, 15⁄16" 174
OEXM710B Metric Combination Wrench Set, (10 pcs) 175
RXFS605B Double End Flare Nut Wrench Set, (5 pcs) 188
97CCP Needle Nose Pliers 8" 226
VGP12110 Locking Pliers, 10" 230
1650 Prybar, 16" 326
SGASAZ04BR Miniature Pick Set, 4 pcs 327
FB316B Spark/Ignition Gauge, (18 blades) 334

FB325A U.S./Metric Gauge, (25 blades) 366
FB303B Wire Gap Gauge 335
FB361A Gapper Gauge 335
PK53 Putty Knife / Scraper 321
CT4G Circuit Tester 400
2004BSKA Battery Service Kit, (4 pcs) 420
SGA173BR Radiator Hose Pick 427
GSAF1E Square Drive Adaptor 122

SGT4BR Standard Shank Driver 103
AC5A Hand Scratch Brush 520
AWM110DHK Hex Wrench Set, L-Shaped 197
FADH12A Adjustable Wrench, Cushion Handle, 12" 198
SGDMRC44B Ratcheting Soft Grip Screwdriver 216
S9704KR Spark Plug Retention Socket, 6-Point, 13/16" 373
S9706KRA Spark Plug Retention Socket, 6-Point, 5/8" 373
OEX32B Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 1" 174
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9500GSBO Complete U.S. Set 5. More than 800 pieces. Includes all the tools in the 

9400GSO Set and the 9000GS5O Add-on Group plus KRL751 Tool Chest and KRL756A Roll Cab.

9000GS5O Add-on Group
Stock No. Description Page
FBF80 3⁄8" Dr. Bent Flex Head Sealed Ratchet 119
FK80 3⁄8" Dr. Stubby Head Sealed Ratchet 119
F12LA 3⁄8" Dr. Breaker Bar 122
IPF800A 3⁄8" Dr. Impact Universal Joint 139
SF80 1⁄2" Dr. Long Flex Head Sealed Ratchet 145
313TSMYA 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Deep Socket Set, 6-Point (13 pcs) 150
OEX8B Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 1⁄4" 174
OEX11B Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 11⁄32" 174
OEX38B Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 1 3⁄16" 174
OEX42B Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 1 5⁄16" 174
OEXM90B Metric Standard Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 9mm 175

OEXM230B Metric Standard Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 23mm 175
OEXM240B Metric Standard Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 24mm 175
OEX260B Short Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 13⁄16" 176
OEX280B Short Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 7⁄8" 176
OEX300B Short Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 15⁄16" 176
OEX320B Short Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 1" 176
OXI8B Midget Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 1⁄4" 177
OXI10B Midget Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 5⁄16" 177
OXI12B Midget Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 3⁄8" 177
OXI706B Midget Combination Wrench Set (6 pcs) 177
OXIM7B Metric Midget Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 7mm 177

OXIM8B Metric Midget Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 8mm 177
OXIM9B Metric Midget Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 9mm 177
OXIM710B Metric Midget Comb. Wrench Set, 12-Point (10 pcs) 177
XB605A Offset Box Wrench Set (5 pcs) 179
XBM605A Metric Box End Wrench Set, 12-Point (5 pcs) 179
VS807B Open End Wrench Set (7 pcs) 186
SHDP62IRO PHILLIPS® Tip Screwdriver, #2, Orange 212
SHDP63IRR PHILLIPS® Tip Screwdriver, #3 212
SDM400A Screwdriver Bit Kit, (37 pcs) 219
196CF Needle Nose Pliers with Side Cutter, 7 1⁄8" 226
497CCP Needle Nose Pliers (90° Angle Jaw) 6 5⁄8" 226

PWC14 Wire Stripper/Cutter/Crimper/Bolt Cutter, 8 3⁄4" 244
MG31 3⁄8" Dr. Air Impact Wrench. 250
QD2R100 3⁄8" Dr. Adj. Click Type Torque Wrench 20-100 ft. lb. 294
650 Prybar, 6" 326
SPBS12 Prybar with Handle, 12" 326
PPC110A Pin Punch, 5⁄16" 311
PPC112 Pin Punch, 3⁄8" 311
PPC210A Starter Punch, 5⁄16" 311
PPC824B Flat Chisel, 3⁄4" 311
PPC828B Flat Chisel, 7⁄8" 311
HBBT24 Bronze Tip Hammer 315

BP8B Ball Peen Hammer, 8 oz. 316
RTD48 Rethreading Kit (48 pcs) 337
CJ2002 Bar Type Gear Puller Set 362
PT28E Pick Up Tool 325
TC123C Tube Cutter 371
S9704KFUA 3⁄8" Dr. Spark Plug U Socket, 13⁄16" 374
212IMFYA Shallow Impact Socket Set, 6-Point 135
212SIMFYA Deep Impact Socket Set, 6-Point 136
AWP120 Adjustable Joint, Tongue & Groove Pliers 230
C2201A Kit Bag 311
FAR7200 Super Duty Air Ratchet, 3/8" Drive 252

IMM200 Shallow Impact Socket, 6-Point, 20mm 155
IMM210 Shallow Impact Socket, 6-Point, 21mm 155
IMM220 Shallow Impact Socket, 6-Point, 22mm 155
IMM230 Shallow Impact Socket, 6-Point, 23mm 155
IMM240 Shallow Impact Socket, 6-Point, 24mm 155
SIMM200 Deep Impact Socket, 6-Point, 20mm 157
SIMM210 Deep Impact Socket, 6-Point, 21mm 157
SIMM220 Deep Impact Socket, 6-Point, 22mm 157
SIMM230 Deep Impact Socket, 6-Point, 23mm 157
SIMM240 Deep Impact Socket, 6-Point, 24mm 157
SSDE42B Flat, Thin Blade Electronic Screwdriver —

SGD304BR Flat, Thin Blade Electronic Screwdriver 208
SSDE44B Flat, Thin Blade Electronic Screwdriver —
SSDE46B Flat, Thin Blade Electronic Screwdriver —
SSDE48B Flat, Thin Blade Electronic Screwdriver —
S9706KRFUA Universal Spark Plug Socket, 6-Point, 5/8" 373
214IMFMYA Shallow Impact Socket Set, 6-Point (14 pcs) 135
214SIMFMYA Deep Impact Socket Set, 6-Point (14 pcs) 136
SHDP162O PHILLIPS® Tip Screwdriver, #2, Orange 212
SSDMR1AO Ratcheting Magnetic Screwdriver, Orange 218
FADH10A Adjustable Wrench, Cushion Handle, 10" 198

9600GSBO Complete U.S. Set 6. More Than 1000 pieces. Includes all the tools in the 

9500GSO Set and the 9000GS6O Add-on Group plus KRL791A Tool Chest and KRL722 Roll Cab.

9000GS6O Add-on Group
Stock No. Description Page
106ATMXWP 1⁄4" Dr. Wobble Extension Set (6 pcs) 104
106TMUSA 1⁄4" Dr. Universal Socket Set, 6-Point (6 pcs) 108
110ETMAY 1⁄4" Dr. Hex Driver Set (10 pcs) 110
IMTM8A 1⁄4" Dr. Shallow Impact Socket, 6-Point, 1⁄4" 113
IMTM10A 1⁄4" Dr. Shallow Impact Socket, 6-Point, 5⁄16" 113
IMTM12A 1⁄4" Dr. Shallow Impact Socket, 6-Point, 3⁄8" 113
IMTM14A 1⁄4" Dr. Shallow Impact Socket, 6-Point, 7⁄16" 113
IMTM16A 1⁄4" Dr. Shallow Impact Socket, 6-Point, 1⁄2" 113
IMTM18A 1⁄4" Dr. Shallow Impact Socket, 6-Point ,9⁄16" 113
FX18 3⁄8" Dr. Extension, 18" 121

FX36 3⁄8" Dr. Extension, 36" 121
207IPFY 3⁄8" Dr. Swivel Impact Socket Set, 6-Point (7 pcs) 137
SX15 1⁄2" Dr. Extension, 15" 146
TW381 1⁄2" Dr. Socket, 6-Point 1 3⁄16" 148
TW401 1⁄2" Dr. Socket, 6-Point 1 1⁄4" 148
TW421 1⁄2" Dr. Socket, 6-Point 1 5⁄16" 148
TW441 1⁄2" Dr. Socket, 6-Point 1 3⁄8" 148
TW461 1⁄2" Dr. Socket, 6-Point 1 7⁄16" 148
TW481 1⁄2" Dr. Socket, 6-Point 1 1⁄2" 148
TWM25 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 25mm 149
TWM26 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 26mm 149

TWM27 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 27mm 149
TWM30 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 30mm 149
TWM32 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 32mm 149
TS381 1⁄2" Dr. Deep Socket, 6-Point 1 3⁄16" 149
TS401 1⁄2" Dr. Deep Socket, 6-Point 1 1⁄4" 149
TS421 1⁄2" Dr. Deep Socket, 6-Point 1 5⁄16" 149
307IPLY 1⁄2" Dr. Impact Swivel Socket Set, 6-Point (5 pcs) 158
OEX44B Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 1 3⁄8" 174
OEX46B Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 1 7⁄16" 174
OEX48B Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 1 1⁄2" 174
XO605 Offset Box Wrench Set, 12-Point (5 pcs) 180

RB604C Ratcheting Box Wrench Set, 12-Point (4 pcs) 182
R810C Ratcheting Box Wrench, 12-Point, 1⁄4"-5⁄16" 182
VS26B Open End Wrench, 13⁄16" 186
VS28B Open End Wrench, 7⁄8" 186
VS30B Open End Wrench, 15⁄16" 186
VS32B Open End Wrench, 1" 186
RXS605B Flare Nut/Open End Wrench Set, 6-Point (5 pcs) 188
SHDTX315O T15 TORX® Screwdriver, Orange 215
SHDTX320O T20 TORX® Screwdriver, Orange 215
CM6551 Miniature Screwdriver Set (5 pcs) 222
120SSDP Offset PHILLIPS® Screwdriver, #1 and #2 222

NDD1070A Nut Driver Set, 6-Point (7 pcs) 223
CHN480 Adjustable Joint Pliers, 20" 230
VGP12105 Locking Pliers, Curved Jaw with Cutter, 5" 230
VGP12706 Locking Long Nose Pliers, 6" 230
FAR25A 1⁄4" Dr. Air Ratchet 254
DBTR129 Drill Bit Set, 29 Bits 285
2050 Prybar, 20" 326
SPBS8 Prybar with Handle, 8" 326
PPR708K Roll Pin Punch Set, (8 pcs) 312
HBFE48 Dead Blow Hammer, 48 oz. 314
BP12B Ball Peen Hammer, 12 oz. 316

HBF100 Mixed File Set, (6 pcs) 322
TD9902 Tap and Die Set, (25 pcs) 340
CJ2003A Rear Axle Puller Set 362
CJ2004 Interchangeable Puller Set 362
CJ2005 Puller Accessory Set 362
KRA276D Wall Cabinet 81
VE200A Tool Control Board 362
E703BCG Electronic Needle Nose Pliers 236
10SSD Offset Flat Tip Screwdriver 222
20SSD Offset Flat Tip Screwdriver 222
FS12B Universal Shallow Socket, 6-Point, 3/8" 126

206AFXWP 3/8" Dr. Wobble Plus Extension Set (16 pcs) 121
AWP45 Adjustable Joint, Tongue & Groove Pliers 230
AWP65 Adjustable Joint, Tongue & Groove Pliers 230
E704BCG Elec. Needle Nose Pliers, 60° Bent Tip, Non-Serrated 236
E710BCG Electronic Taper Head Cutters, True Flush Cut 237
FSUM11A Universal Shallow Socket, 6-Point, 11mm 127
FSUM16A Universal Shallow Socket, 6-Point, 16mm 127
FSUM18A Universal Shallow Socket, 6-Point, 18mm 127
FSUM19A Universal Shallow Socket, 6-Point, 19mm 127
PDR3A Air Drill, 3/8" 256
SSDMR8AO Ratcheting Magnetic Screwdriver, Orange 218
FADH6A Adjustable Wrench, Cushion Handle, 8" 198



Read safety precautions on pages 534 to 537N044

Set Building      Metric Sets

Warning: In the set illustration on this page 
and following pages, storage unit drawers 
are shown open for display purposes only. In 
use, storage unit could tip and cause injury 
or damage if a number of loaded drawers  
are extended.

A basic set for the 
starting technician.

Metric Sets A
9100GMBO Complete Metric Set A. 
— More Than 150 Pieces. 
Includes a basic selection of ratchets, sockets, wrenches, screwdrivers, pliers, and acces-

sories. Includes tools in 9100AGMO Set plus KRA4059.

9100AGMO Metric Basic Set A. Tools only. 

9100GMBO

The second step and an 
excellent way to add a 
Roll Cab and Tools as your 
responsibilities grow.

Metric Sets B
9200GMBO Complete Metric Set B. More Than 400 pieces. Includes all 

tools in 9100AGMO Set and 9000GM2O Add-on Group plus KRA4059 Tool Chest and KRA4008E 

Roll Cab.

9200GMO Metric Set B. More Than 400 pieces. Includes all tools  

in 9100AGMO Set and 9000GM2O Add-on Group. Tools only.

9000GM2O Add-on Group B. More than 200 pieces.

9200GMBO



See Warranty Information on inside front cover N045

Metric Sets      Set Building

With a planned program, anyone can own this 
complete, matched set, designed for technicians 
specializing on late model vehicles.

      Warning
s Do not open more than one loaded drawer at a time.

s Keep children away.

s Close lid, lock drawers and doors before moving.

s Apply brakes on locking casters when not moving unit.

s Do not step in or on drawers.

s Secure units together with fasteners.

s Do not pull; push to move.

s Wear gloves when lifting by edges.

s Keep feet and fingers clear of edges when stacking, hanging, or moving units.

s Read additional safety precautions on pages 534 to 537.

U.S. and metric set cabinetry and components are subject to change 
and may not be exactly as illustrated. U.S. sets are shown on pages 
N040 and N041. U.S. set listings are on pages N042 and N043. Metric 
sets are shown on pages N044 and N045. Metric listings are shown on 
pages N046 and N047.

9300GMBO

9400GMBO 

It’s not just a dream, it can be 
yours—a complete, beautiful 
Snap-on® set that lets you 
reach your potential.

Metric Sets C
9300GMBO Complete Metric Set C. More Than 600 pieces. Includes all 

tools in 9200GMO Set and 9000GM3O Add-on Group plus KRL751 Tool Chest and KRL756A 

Roll Cab.

9300GMO Metric Set C. More Than 600 pieces. Includes all tools 

in 9200GMO Set and 9000GM3O Add-on Group. Tools only.

9000GM3O Add-on Group C. More than 200 pieces.

Metric Sets D
9400GMBO Complete Metric Set D. More Than 800 pieces. 

Includes all tools in 9300GMO Set and 9000GM4O Add-on Group plus KRL751 Tool 

Chest and KRL756B Roll Cab.

9400GMO Metric Set D. More Than 800 pieces. Includes all tools in 

9300GMO Set and 9000GM4O Add-on Group. Tools only.

9000GM4O Add-on Group D. More than 175 pieces.



Read safety precautions on pages 534 to 537N046

Set Building      Metric

A unique concept from Snap-on® — Set Building —  
it’s the right way to develop profits and your  

tool inventory.

9100GMBO Complete Metric Set A More Than 150 pieces. Includes tools in 9100AGMO 

Set plus KRA4059 Tool Chest.

9100AGMO Metric Basic Set A
Stock No. Description Page
117TMM 1⁄4" Dr. Metric Starter Set (17 pcs) 100
TMXK60 1⁄4" Dr. Extension, 6" long 104

112STMMY 1⁄4" Dr. Metric Deep Skt. Set, 6-Point (12 pcs) 108

212EFTXY 3⁄8" and 1⁄4" Dr. TORX® Driver Set (12 pcs) 111

F80 3⁄8" Dr. Sealed Ratchet 119

FLF80 3⁄8" Dr. Flex Head Sealed Ratchet 119
206EAU 3⁄8" Dr. Adaptor Set (6 pcs) 122

FXK11 3⁄8" 8" Dr. Extension, 11" long 121

212FSMY 3⁄8" Dr. Metric Socket Set, 6-Point (12 pcs) 124

212SFSMY 3⁄8" Dr. Metric Deep Socket Set, 6-Point (12 pcs) 126
317AMMPC 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Gen. Service Set, 6-Point (17 pcs) 144

OEXM710B Metric Combination Wrench Set, 12-Point (10 pcs) 175

RXFMS606B Metric Flare Nut Wrench Set, 6-Point (6 pcs) 188

AWM110DHK Metric Hex Wrench Set (11 pcs) 197
PL300ACP Pliers/Cutters Set (3 pcs) 226

91ACP Adjustable Joint Pliers 230

97CCP Needle Nose Pliers 226

VGP12110 Locking Pliers, 10" long 230

PWC6 Wire Stripper/Cutter Pliers 244
1650 Prybar, 16" long 326

PPC710A Punch and Chisel Set (11 pcs) 311

HBPT16 Plastic Tip Hammer 315

BP16B Ball Peen Hammer, 16 oz. 316
HS18A Hacksaw 317
FB316B Ignition/Spark Plug Gauge Set (18 blades) 334

FBM320 Metric Feeler Gauge Set (20 blades) 334

FB360C Feeler Gauge Set (6 blades) 335

FB361A Gapper Gauge 335
GA295 Mirror 324
PT5C Telescopic Pick Up Tool 325

CSA8C Carbon Scraper 320
PK53 Scraper 321
CT4G Circuit Tester 400

2004BSKA Battery Service Kit (4 pcs) 420

SGA173BR Radiator Hose Tool 427

AC5A Wire Brush 520

GSAF1E Square Drive Adaptor 122
SGT4BR Standard Shank Driver 103

AWM110DHK Hex Wrench Set, L-Shape, (10 pcs) 197

SHDX80O Combination Screwdriver Set, Orange 207

SSDMR4BO Ratcheting Magnetic Screwdriver, Orange 218

SGASA204BO Miniature Awl/Pick Set, Orange 327

S9704KR Spark Plug Retention Socket, 6-Point, 13/16 128, 373

S9706KRA Spark Plug Retention Socket, 6-Point, 5/8" 128, 373

PRH57 Retaining Ring Pliers, Convertible 233

YASGMM154 Metric Tape Rule, 5M 336

FADH12A Adjustable Wrench, Cushion Handle, 12" 198

9200GMBO Complete Metric Set B More Than 400 pieces. Includes all tools in 

9100AGMO Set and 9000GM2O Add-on Group plus KRA4059 Tool Chest and KRA4008E Roll Cab.

9000GM2O Add-on Group
Stock No. Description Page
TF72 1⁄4" Dr. Flex Head Sealed Ratchet 102
TA3 1⁄4" to 3⁄8" Dr. Adaptor 103

TMX1 1⁄4" Dr. Extension, 1" long 104

TMXK140 1⁄4" Dr. Extension, 14" long 104

FL80 3⁄8" Dr. Long Handle Sealed Ratchet 119

FXK4 3⁄8" Dr. Extension, 4" long 121

FXK8 3⁄8" Dr. Extension, 8" long 121

FX24A 3⁄8" Dr. Extension, 24" long 121

210FRHMA 3⁄8" Dr. Met. Flare Nut Wrench Set, 6-Point (10 pcs) 189

207EFAMY 3⁄8" Dr. Metric Hex Driver Set (7 pcs) 130

SL80 1⁄2" Dr. Long Handle Sealed Ratchet 145
SXK3 1⁄2" Dr. Extension, 3" long 146
S8 1⁄2" Dr. Universal Joint 147
SN24C 1⁄2" Dr. Breaker Bar, 24" long 147

313TSMYA 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Deep Socket Set, 12-Point (13 pcs) 150

IP80D 1⁄2" Dr. Impact Swivel Socket 159

OEXM200B Metric Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 20mm 175

OEXM210B Metric Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 21mm 175

OEXM220B Metric Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 22mm 175

OEXSM710B Metric Short Combination Wrench Set 12-Point (10 pcs) 176

OEXM6B Metric Short Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 6mm 176
OEXM7B Metric Short Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 7mm 176
OEXM8B Metric Short Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 8mm 176

OEXM9B Metric Short Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 9mm 176

61ACP Duck Bill Pliers, 7 3⁄4" long 226
388CF Hi Leverage Cutters, 7 3⁄4" long 229

SRPC105 Retaining Ring Pliers 233
VGP12107 Locking Pliers, 7" long 230
JT13 Blow Gun 279
QD3RM30 1⁄2��$R��#LICK�4YPE�4ORQUE�7RENCH�����KGsM 294

1250 Prybar, 12" long 326
SPBS24 Prybar with Handle, 24" long 326

PPC3A Center Punch, 5⁄16" 311
PPC104A Pin Punch, 1⁄8" 311

PPC108A Pin Punch, 1⁄4" 311

PPC204A Starter Punch, 1⁄8" 311

PPC208A Starter Punch, 1⁄4" 311

HBFE32 Dead Blow Hammer, 32 oz. 314

BP24B Ball Peen Hammer, 24 oz. 316

PK100 Utility Knife 319

SGHBF500BR File Set with Handles (4 pcs) 322
TDM117A Metric Tap and Die Set (41 pcs) 341
CJ2001P Bolt Grip Puller Set 363

E1020 Extractor Set (20 pcs) 343

CSA12CO Carbon Scraper 320

TFM428 Flaring Tool 371

TC28C Tube Cutter 371

2006IT Carburetor Adjustment Set (6 pcs) 412

AC58C Wire Brush 520

GA3000A Ear Protectors 532

JCK7D Fender Cover 328
SGCP1BR Cotter Pin Puller 427

310IMMYA Shallow Metric Impact Socket Set, 6-Point (10 pcs) 155

310SIMMYA Deep Metric Impact Socket Set, 6-Point (10 pcs) 157

FADH8A Adjustable Wrench, Cushion Handle, 8" 198

AWP160 Adjustable Joint Tongue & Groove Pliers 230

206FSUMA Metric Shallow Universal Socket Set, 6-Point (6 pcs) 127

MG725 Heavy Duty Air Impact Wrench, 1/2" Dr. 248

U.S. and metric set cabinetry and components are subject to change and may 
not be exactly as illustrated. U.S. sets are shown on pages N040 and N041. U.S. 
set listings are on pages N042 and N043. Metric sets are shown on pages N044 
and N045. Metric listings are shown on pages N046 and N047.



See Warranty Information on inside front cover N047

Metric      Set Building
9300GMBO Complete Metric Set C More Than 600 pieces. Includes all tools in 

9200GMO Set and 9000GM3O Add-on Group plus KRL751 Tool Chest and KRL756A Roll Cab.

9000GM3O Add-on Group
Stock No. Description Page
TM61A 1⁄4" Dr. Flexible Extension 104
TMXK110 1⁄4" Dr. Extension 104
106ATMXWP 1⁄4" Dr. Wobble Extension Set (6 pcs) 104
FK80 3⁄8" Dr. Short Handle Ratchet 119
FBF80 3⁄8" Dr. Bent Flex Head Sealed Ratchet 119
F12LA 3⁄8" Dr. Breaker Bar 122
211IPFMY 3⁄8" Dr. Met. Imp. Swivel Sockets, 6-Point (11 pcs) 137
IPF800A 3⁄8" Dr. Impact Universal Joint 139
SX2 1⁄2" Dr. Extension, 2" 146
TWM25 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 25mm 149

TWM26 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 26mm 149
TWM27 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 27mm 149
TWM30 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 30mm 149
OEXM90B Metric Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 9mm 175
OEXM230B Metric Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 23mm 175
OEXM240B Metric Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 24mm 175
OEXM270B Metric Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 27mm 175
OEXM300B Metric Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 30mm 175
OXIM710B Metric Midget Comb. Wrench Set, 12-Point (10 pcs) 177
OXIM7B Metric Midget Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 7mm 177

OXIM8B Metric Midget Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 8mm 177
OXIM9B Metric Midget Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 9mm 177
XBM605A Metric Long Offset Box Wrench Set (5 pcs) 179
XOM605 Metric Deep Offset Box Wrench Set (5 pcs) 180
VSM807B Metric Open End Wrench Set (7 pcs) 186
SSDE42B Flat Tip Electronics Sc. Dr., .018" x 1⁄8" x 2" —
SGD304BR Flat Tip Electronics Sc. Dr., .018" x 1⁄8" x 3" 208
SSDE44B Flat Tip Electronics Sc. Dr., .018" x 1⁄8" x 4" —
SSDE46B Flat Tip Electronics Sc. Dr., .018" x 1⁄8" x 6" —
SSDE48B Flat Tip Electronics Sc. Dr., .018" x 1⁄8" x 8" —

SHDP62IRO PHILLIPS® Screwdriver, #2, Orange 212
SGDMRC11A Stubby Ratcheting Magnetic Screwdriver 216
SDM400A Screwdriver Bit Set (37 pcs) 219
196CF Needle Nose Pliers with Cutter, 7 1⁄8" 226
497CCP 90° Angle Needle Nose Pliers, 6 5⁄8" 226
PWC14 Wire Stripper/Cutter/Bolt Cutter 244
MG31 3⁄8" Dr. Air Impact Wrench 250
650 Prybar, 6" 326
SPBS12 Prybar with Handle, 12" 326
PPC5A Punch and Chisel Holder 311

PPC110A Pin Punch, 5⁄16" 311
PPC112 Pin Punch, 3⁄8" 311
PPC210A Starter Punch, 5⁄16" 311
PPC824B Flat Chisel, 3⁄4" 311
PPC828B Flat Chisel, 7⁄8" 311
PPB1012A Bronze Tapered Punch, 3⁄8" 312
HBBT24 Bronze Tip Hammer 315
BP8B Ball Peen Hammer, 8 oz. 316
RTD48 Rethreading Kit 337
CJ2002 Puller Set 362

PT28E Pick Up Tool 325
TC123C Tube Cutter 371
S9704KFUA 3⁄8" Dr. Spark Plug U-Socket, 11⁄16" 374
HBBD32 Dead Blow Ball Peen Hammer, 32 oz. 314
JCW60R Creeper 329
QD2RM1000 Metric Adj. Click Type Torque Wrench 3/8" 294
206AFXWP 3/8" Dr. Wobble Plus Extension Set (6 pcs) 121
AWP120 Adjustable Joint Tongue & Groove Pliers 230
C2201A Kit Bag 311
FAR7200 Super Duty Air Ratchet, 3/8" Dr. 252

IMM200 Shallow Impact Socket, 6-Point, 20mm 155
IMM210 Shallow Impact Socket, 6-Point, 21mm 155
IMM220 Shallow Impact Socket, 6-Point, 22mm 155
IMM230 Shallow Impact Socket, 6-Point, 23mm 155
IMM240 Shallow Impact Socket, 6-Point, 24mm 155
SIMM200 Deep Impact Socket, 6-Point, 20mm 157
SIMM210 Deep Impact Socket, 6-Point, 21mm 157
SIMM220 Deep Impact Socket, 6-Point, 22mm 157
SIMM230 Deep Impact Socket, 6-Point, 23mm 157
SIMM240 Deep Impact Socket, 6-Point, 24mm 157

SF80 Sealed Flex Head Ratchet 145
S9706KRFUA Spark Plug Universal Socket, 6-Point, 5/8" 128, 373
214IMFMYA Shallow Impact Socket Set, 6-Point (14 pcs) 135
214SIMFMYA Metric Deep Impact Socket Set, 6-Point (14 pcs) 136
SHDP162O PHILLIPS® Tip Screwdriver #2, Orange 212
SHDP63IRO PHILLIPS® Tip Screwdriver #3, Orange 212
SSDMR1AO Ratcheting Magnetic Screwdriver, Orange 218
FADH10A Adjustable Wrench, Cushion Handle, 10" 198

9400GMBO Complete Metric Set D More Than 800 pieces. Includes all tools in 9300GMO 

Set and 9000GM4O Add-on Group plus KRL751 Tool Chest and KRL756B Roll Cab.

9000GM4O Add-on Group
Stock No. Description Page
TMM4.5 1⁄4" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 4.5mm 106
STMM4.5 1⁄4" Dr. Metric Deep Socket, 6-Point, 4.5mm 108
106ETMAMY 1⁄4" Dr. Metric Hex Driver Set (6 pcs) 110
111TMUSMA 1⁄4" Dr. Metric U-Socket Set (11 pcs) 109
FX18 3⁄8" Dr. Extension, 18" 121
FX36 3⁄8" Dr. Extension, 36" 121
FSM61 3⁄8" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 6mm 124
FSM71 3⁄8" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 7mm 124
SFSM6 3⁄8" Dr. Metric Deep Socket, 6-Point, 6mm 126

SFSM7 3⁄8" Dr. Metric Deep Socket, 6-Point, 7mm 126
SX15 1⁄2" Dr. Extension, 15" 146
TWM10A 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 10mm 149
TWM11A 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 11mm 149

TWM28 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 28mm 149
TWM29 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 29mm 149
TWM31 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 31mm 149
TWM32 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Socket, 6-Point, 32mm 149
TSM26 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Deep Socket, 6-Point, 26mm 150
TSM27 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Deep Socket, 6-Point, 27mm 150

TSM30 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Deep Socket, 6-Point, 30mm 150
TSM32 1⁄2" Dr. Metric Deep Socket, 6-Point, 32mm 150
307IPLMY 1⁄2" Dr. Impact Swivel Sockets, 6-Point (7 pcs) 158
OEXM250B Metric Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 25mm 175
OEXM260B Metric Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 26mm 175
OEXM290B Metric Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 29mm 175
OEXM320B Metric Combination Wrench, 12-Point, 32mm 175
RBM604C Metric Ratcheting Box Wrench Set, 12-Point (4 pcs) 182
RXSM605B Flare Nut/Open End Wrench Set, 6-Point (5 pcs) 188
SHDTX315O T15 TORX® Screwdriver, Orange 215

SHDTX320O T20 TORX® Screwdriver, Orange 215
CM6551 Miniature Screwdriver Set 222
120SSDP PHILLIPS® Offset Screwdriver, #1-#2 222
NDDM1070 Metric Nut Driver Set, 6-Point (7 pcs) 223
CHN480 Adjustable Joint Pliers, 20" 230
VGP12105 Locking Pliers, 5" 230
VGP12706 Long Nose Pliers, 6" 230
FAR25A 1⁄4" Dr. Air Ratchet 254
DBTR129 Drill Bit Set 1⁄16"-1⁄4" (29 pcs) 285
2050 Prybar, 20" 326

SPBS8 Prybar with Handle, 20" 326
PPR708K Roll Pin Punch Set (8 pcs) 312
HBFE48 Dead Blow Hammer, 48 oz. 314
BP12B Ball Peen Hammer, 12 oz. 316
HBF100 Mixed File Set (6 pcs) 322
TDM99117B Metric Tap and Die Set (25 pcs) 341
CJ2003A Rear Axle Puller Set 362
CJ2004 Interchangeable Puller Set 362
CJ2005 Puller Accessory Set 362
KRA276D Wall Cabinet 81

VE200A Puller Control Board 362
10SSD Offset Flat Tip Screwdriver 222
20SSD Offset Flat Tip Screwdriver 222
AWP65 Adjustable Joint Tongue & Groove Pliers 230
E704BCG Elec. Needle Nose Pliers, 60º Bent Tip, Non-Serrated 236
E710BCG Taper Head Electronic Cutters, True Flush Cut 236
E703BCG Elec. Needle Nose Pliers, Serrated Jaws 237
FSUM11A Shallow Universal Socket, 6-Point, 11mm 127
FSUM16A Shallow Universal Socket, 6-Point, 16mm 127
FSUM18A Shallow Universal Socket, 6-Point, 18mm 127
FSUM19A Shallow Universal Socket, 6-Point, 19mm 127
PDR3A Air Drill, 3/8" 256
SSDMR8AO Ratcheting Magnetic Screwdriver, Orange 218
FADH6A Adjustable Wrench, Cushion Handle, 6" 198

 



Read safety precautions on pages 534 to 537N048

Tool Control Set Building

s� #OMPLETE�4OOL�3ETS

s� 4OOL�#ONTROL�3YSTEMS

s� 4OOL�#ONTROL�&OAM�)NSERTS

s� 0ORTABLE�4OOL�#ONTROL�3YSTEMS

s� (IGH�6ISIBILITY�4OOLS

s� 3ILHOUETTED�4OOL�"OARDS

s� 7ALL�#ABINETS

s� 4OOL�#ABINET�!CCESSORIES

Complete Tool Sets 
(Please refer to pages 

N040-N047 for the complete 

tool listings and add-on options)

Apprentice Set / U. S. Apprentice Set with 
more than 100 pieces, KRA2055 Tool 
Chest and complete Tool Control system.  

 Stock No. Description

 KRA2055 Snap-on Top Chest

 9100GSO 9100 - Tools Only

 FC9100GSB-UY 9100 - Foam Only 

  (Blue over Yellow)

9600GSO Set in KRL791APBO 

Tool Chest and KRL722APBO 

Roll Cab (U.S. Set 6)

Complete Set U.S. / Set 3 includes more 
than 300 pieces, KRA4059 Tool  Chest, 
KRA4008E Roll Cab and complete Tool 
Control System.

Stock No. Description

KRA4059 Snap-on Top Chest

KRA4008E Snap-on Roll Cab

9300GSO 9300 - Tools Only

FC9300GSB-UY 9300 - Foam Only 

 (Blue over Yellow)

Complete Set / U.S. Set 5 
includes more than 800 pieces, 
a KRL751PBO Tool Chest, 
KRL756BPBO
Roll Cab and complete Tool Control System.

Stock No. Description

KRL751PBO Snap-on Top Chest

KRL756BPBO Snap-on Roll Cab

9500GSO 9500 - Tools Only

FC9500GSB-UY 9500 - Foam Only 

 (Blue over Yellow)

Complete Set / U.S. Set 2 includes more 
than 200 pieces,  KRA4059 Tool  Chest 
and complete Tool Control System.  

Stock No. Description

KRA4059 Snap-on Top Chest

9200AGSO 9200 - Tools Only

FC9200GSB-UY 9200 - Foam Only 

 (Blue over Yellow)

Complete Set / U.S. Set 4 with more than 
600 pieces, KRL751PBO Tool Chest, 
KRL756BPBO Roll Cab and complete 
Tool Control system.

Stock No. Description

KRL751PBO Snap-on Top Chest

KRL756BPBO Snap-on Roll Cab

9400GSO 9400 - Tools Only

FC9400GSB-UY 9400 - Foam Only 

 (Blue over Yellow)

Complete Set / U.S. Set 6 includes more 
than 1000 pieces, a KRL791APBO 
Tool  Chest,  KRL722APBO Roll Cab and 
complete Tool Control System.

WARNING

s�3TORAGE�UNITS�CAN�TIP�OR�STRIKE�YOU

s�$O�NOT�OPEN�MORE�THAN�ONE�LOADED�

 drawer at a time

s�+EEP�CHILDREN�AWAY

s�!PPLY�BRAKES�ON�LOCKING�CASTERS�

� WHEN�NOT�MOVING�UNIT��

s�$O�NOT�STEP�IN�OR�ON�DRAWERS

s�3ECURE�UNITS�TOGETHER�WITH�FASTENERS

s�2EAD�AND�FOLLOW�INSTRUCTION�MANUAL

Please Note: 

5NIT�SHOWN�WITH�DRAWERS�OPEN�FOR�DISPLAY�PURPOSES�ONLY�

Stock No. Description

KRL791APBO Snap-on Top Chest

KRL722APBO Snap-on Roll Cab

9600GSO 9600 - Tools Only

FC9600GSB-UY 9600 - Foam Only 

 (Blue over Yellow)

We offer many choices so you 

can find the system that best fits 

your exact needs. 

Choose from a variety of ideas: 

Shown:

   s��"LUE�/VER�9ELLOW��
59	�

Other Foam Colors Available:

 s��9ELLOW�/VER�2ED��
92	

� s��"LACK�/VER�2ED��
"2	

� s��"LACK�/VER�9ELLOW��
"9	

Master Sets

Intermediate Sets



See Warranty Information on inside front cover N049

Tool Control Set Building

Complete Tool Sets 

(Please refer to pages N040-N047 for the complete tool listings and add-on options)

See Tool Storage section for available color options. 

Sets Subject to Change.

U.S. TOOL CONTROL SET BUILDING: COMPLETE TOOL SET CONFIGURATIONS

SETS ARE AVAILABLE WITH TOOL STORAGE AND TOOL CONTROL FOAM

SEE BELOW FOR ORDERING INFORMATION FOR EACH CONFIGURATION

9100 SERIES 9100GSO 9100GSBO 9100GSBFMBRO 9100GSBFMBYO 9100GSBFMUYO

DESCRIPTION
U.S. APPRENTICE SET 

TOOLS ONLY

U.S. APPRENTICE SET 

TOOLS AND TOOL 

STORAGE

U.S. APPRENTICE SET 

INCLUDING TOOL STORAGE 

WITH BLACK OVER RED 

TOOL CONTROL FOAM

U.S. APPRENTICE SET 

INCLUDING TOOL STORAGE 

WITH BLACK OVER YELLOW 

TOOL CONTROL FOAM

U.S. APPRENTICE SET 

INCLUDING TOOL STORAGE 

WITH BLUE OVER YELLOW 

TOOL CONTROL FOAM

CONTENTS 

Refer to pages 

N040-N047 for 

descriptions and listings 

for all tool sets

KRA2055 FC9100GSB-BR FC9100GSB-BY FC9100GSB-UY

KRA2055 KRA2055 KRA2055

9200 SERIES 9200GSO 9200GSBO 9200GSBFMBR 9200GSBFMBY 9200GSBFMUY 9200GSBFMYR

DESCRIPTION U.S. SET 2 TOOLS ONLY

U.S. SET 2 INCLUDING 

TOOLS AND TOOL 

STORAGE

U.S. SET 2 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

BLACK OVER RED TOOL 

CONTROL FOAM

U.S. SET 2 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

BLACK OVER YELLOW 

TOOL CONTROL FOAM

U.S. SET 2 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

BLUE OVER YELLOW TOOL 

CONTROL FOAM

U.S. SET 2 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

YELLOW OVER RED TOOL 

CONTROL FOAM

CONTENTS 

Refer to pages 

N040-N047 for 

descriptions and listings 

for all tool sets

KRA4059 FC9200GSB-BR FC9200GSB-BY FC9200GSB-UY FC9200GSB-YR

KRA4059 KRA4059 KRA4059 KRA4059

9300 SERIES 9300GSO 9300GSBO 9300GSBFMBRO 9300GSBFMBYO 9300GSBFMUYO 9300GSBFMYRO

DESCRIPTION U.S. SET 3 TOOLS ONLY

U.S. SET 3 INCLUDING 

TOOLS AND TOOL 

STORAGE

U.S. SET 3 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

BLACK OVER RED TOOL 

CONTROL FOAM

U.S. SET 3 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

BLACK OVER YELLOW 

TOOL CONTROL FOAM

U.S. SET 3 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

BLUE OVER YELLOW TOOL 

CONTROL FOAM

U.S. SET 3 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

YELLOW OVER RED TOOL 

CONTROL FOAM

CONTENTS 

Refer to pages 

N040-N047 for 

descriptions and listings 

for all tool sets

KRA4008E FC9300GSB-BR FC9300GSB-BY FC9300GSB-UY FC9300GSB-YR

KRA4059 KRA4008E KRA4008E KRA4008E KRA4008E

KRA4059 KRA4059 KRA4059 KRA4059

9400 SERIES 9400GSO 9400GSBO 9400GSBFMBRO 9400GSBFMBYO 9400GSBFMUYO 9400GSBFMYRO

DESCRIPTION U.S. SET 4 TOOLS ONLY

U.S. SET 4 INCLUDING 

TOOLS AND TOOL 

STORAGE

U.S. SET 4 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

BLACK OVER RED TOOL 

CONTROL FOAM

U.S. SET 4 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

BLACK OVER YELLOW 

TOOL CONTROL FOAM

U.S. SET 4 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

BLUE OVER YELLOW TOOL 

CONTROL FOAM

U.S. SET 4 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

YELLOW OVER RED TOOL 

CONTROL FOAM

CONTENTS 

Refer to pages 

N040-N047 for 

descriptions and listings 

for all tool sets

KRL751PBO FC9400GSB-BR FC9400GSB-BY FC9400GSB-UY FC9400GSB-YR

KRL756BPBO KRL751PBO KRL751PBO KRL751PBO KRL751PBO

KRL756BPBO KRL756BPBO KRL756BPBO KRL756BPBO

9500 SERIES 9500GSO 9500GSBO 9500GSBFMBRO 9500GSBFMBYO 9500GSBFMUYO 9500GSBFMYRO

DESCRIPTION U.S. SET 5 TOOLS ONLY

U.S. SET 5 INCLUDING 

TOOLS AND TOOL 

STORAGE

U.S. SET 5 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

BLACK OVER RED TOOL 

CONTROL FOAM

U.S. SET 5 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

BLACK OVER YELLOW 

TOOL CONTROL FOAM

U.S. SET 5 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

BLUE OVER YELLOW TOOL 

CONTROL FOAM

U.S. SET 5 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

YELLOW OVER RED TOOL 

CONTROL FOAM

CONTENTS 

Refer to pages 

N040-N047 for 

descriptions and listings 

for each set

KRL751PBO FC9500GSB-BR FC9500GSB-BY FC9500GSB-UY FC9500GSB-YR

KRL756BPBO KRL751PBO KRL751PBO KRL751PBO KRL751PBO

KRL756BPBO KRL756BPBO KRL756BPBO KRL756BPBO

9600 SERIES 9600GSO 9600GSBO 9600GSBFMBRO 9600GSBFMBYO 9600GSBFMUYO 9600GSBFMYRO

DESCRIPTION U.S. SET 6 TOOLS ONLY

U.S. SET 6 INCLUDING 

TOOLS AND TOOL 

STORAGE

U.S. SET 6 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

BLACK OVER RED TOOL 

CONTROL FOAM

U.S. SET 6 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

BLACK OVER YELLOW 

TOOL CONTROL FOAM

U.S. SET 6 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

BLUE OVER YELLOW TOOL 

CONTROL FOAM

U.S. SET 6 INCLUDING 

TOOL STORAGE WITH 

YELLOW OVER RED TOOL 

CONTROL FOAM

CONTENTS 

Refer to pages 

N040-N047 for 

descriptions and listings 

for all tool sets

KRL722APBO FC9600GSB-YR FC9600GSB-BR FC9600GSB-BY FC9600GSB-UY

KRL791APBO KRL722APBO KRL722APBO KRL722APBO KRL722APBO

KRL791APBO KRL791APBO KRL791APBO KRL791APBO



Read safety precautions on pages 534 to 537N050

Portable Tool Control Systems

Stock #

Interior Dimensions

 L x W x H 

(inches)

Exterior 

Dimensions

L x W x H 

(inches)

Empty 

Weight 

(lbs)

Wheels
Retractable 

Handle

Airline 

Carry-on

NSN 

Available

HIM20500000 9.5  x  7.5 x 4.25 11.8 x  9.8 x  4.7 2.7 N N Y Y

HIM20750000 9.5 x 7.5 x 7.25 11.8 x 9.8 x 7.7  3.3 N N Y Y

HIM21000000 13.0 x  9.2 x  6.0 14.2 x  11.4 x  6.5 4.2 N N Y Y

HIM22000000 15.0 x 10.5 x 6.0 16.2 x 12.7x 6.6 4.9  N N Y Y

HIM23000000 17.0 x 11.7 x 6.2 18.2 x 13.4 x 6.7 5.8 N N Y Y

HIM23060000 17.0 x 6.3 x 6.2 18.2 x 8.4 x 6.7 4.3 N N Y N

HIM23700000 18.2 x 12.1 x 5.2 20.0 x 14.7 x 5.8 5.7 N N Y Y

HIM24000000 18.0 x 13.0 x 6.7 19.2 x 15.2 x 7.3 6.5  N N Y Y

HIM25000000 20.5 x 11.5 x 7.2 21.7 x 14.1x 8.9 11 Y Y Y Y

HIM26000000 20.0 x 14.0 x 7.7 21.2 x 16.0 x 8.3 8.5 N N N Y

HIM27000000 22.0 x 17.0 x 8.0 24.6 x 19.7 x 8.6 11.1 N N N Y

HIM27200000 22.0 x 17.0 x 10.0 24.6 x 19.7 x 11.7 16.8 Y Y N Y

HIM27500000 22.0 x 17.0 x 12.7 24.6 x 19.7 x 14.4 18.5 Y Y N Y

HIM28750000 22.5 x 21.1 x 11.4 24.9 x 23.7 x 13.1 20.1 Y Y N N

HIM29500000 29.0 x 18.0 x 10.5 31.3 x 20.4 x 12.2 20.8 Y Y N Y

HIM29750000 29.0 x 18.0 x 13.8 31.3 x 20.4 x 15.5 22.5 Y Y N Y

HIM30750000 29.8 x 20.8 x 17.8 33.3 x 24.4 x 19.3 31.5 Y Y N N

HIM31000000 36.5 x 14.0 x 6.0 39.8 x 16.5 x 6.7 15.2 Y N N Y

HIM32000000 44.0 x 14.0 x 6.0 47.2 x 16.5 x 6.7 17.7 Y N N Y

HIM33000000 50.5 x 14.0 x 6.0 53.8 x 16.5 x 6.7 19 Y N N Y

Cases furnished in black. For all other color options, contact your Snap-on Industrial Representative.

Built to withstand impact, temperature, moisture, and rough transit. Anti-shear teeth keep lids from 

shifting during impact; and uniquely designed hinges with feet to allow sturdy upright standing.



See Warranty Information on inside front cover N051

Portable Tool Control Systems

Portable Tool Control Systems
Features and Benefits

s� %ASY�TO�CARRY��EASY�TO�USE��EASY�TO�STOW

s� %ACH�#4+�CAN�BE�CUSTOMIZED�FOR�SPECIFIC�FUNCTION

s� 4AKES�YOUR�&/$�0REVENTION�0ROGRAM�RIGHT�TO�THE�WORK�AREA�

s� )DEAL�FOR�FLIGHTLINE�MAINTENANCE�IN�BAD�WEATHER

s� -EETS�!IR�&ORCE�OPERATING�INSTRUCTIONS

s� 2EDUCES�INJURIES�TO�PERSONNEL

s� #OMPLEMENTS�SAFETY�PROGRAMS

s� 3IMPLIFIES�INVENTORY�CONTROL

s� -AXIMIZES�ACCOUNTABILITY

s� ,IGHTER�THAN�METAL�BOXES

!PPLICATIONS

s� 6EHICLE�-AINTENANCE�2EPAIR

s� !IRCRAFT�-AINTENANCE

s� -ARINE�-AINTENANCE

s� 4$9��4EMPORARY�$UTY	�#4+gS

s� &LIGHTLINE

s� "ATTLE�$AMAGE�+ITS

s� 7EAPON�2EPAIR

s� #OMPOSITE�4OOL�+ITS

s� 3PECIAL�0URPOSE

 

 Model No.        Description     Std. Color      CTK Size (W x H x D)      Pallet Size (W x H)      Tool Capacity  Loaded Ct.     

 FLF8600  Small, 2- Pallet, Bifold Black    11 x 12 x 3"     10 x 12" 24 Tools 7 Lbs. 

 FLF8450A Medium, 2-Pallet, Portfolio      Black    20-1/2 x 12-1/2 x 5 1-1/2" 19-1/2 x 12 1-1/2" 48 Tools 25 Lbs.        

 FLF8400  Large, 2-Pallet, Portfolio Black    23 x 18 x 5-1/2" 22 x 17" 74 Tools 45 Lbs.

 FLF9000  Medium, 4 Pallet, Standard Black    13-1/2 x 9-1/8 x 7-1/4" 13 x 9"  46 Tools 13 Lbs.

 FLF8200  XLarge, 4-Pallet, FlightLine Black    21 x 14-1/2 x 11-1/2" 17-1/2 x 12-1/12" 88 Tools 45 Lbs.

 FLF9151  Xlarge, 4-Pallet, Top-Load, FlightLine Black    21 x 10-1/2 x 15" 17-1/2 x 12-1/12" 88 Tools 45 Lbs.

 FLF8000  XXLarge, 4-Pallet, Top-Load, FlightLine Black    22 x 14-2/4 x 11" 19-1/2 x 12-1/2" 98 Tools 50 Lbs.

 FLF9225  XXLarge, 5-Pallet, Top-Load, FlightLine Black    23 x 12 x15" 19-1/2 x 12-1/2"  122 Tools 63 Lbs.

 FLF8800  XXXLarge, 5-Pallet, Top/Side-load, GMTK Black    24 x 18 x 11" 20 x 16" 145 Tools  67 Lbs. 

 FLF8500  TDY, 5-Pallet, Top-Load, Flightline Black 21 x 17-1/2 x 11" 4 @ 19-1/2 x 12-1/2"  122 Tools 50 Lbs. 
      1 @ 19-1/2" x 10-1/2"   

 * Tool weight may vary.   Snap-on reserves the right to change tool content.

3TANDARD�&LIGHTLINE�"AGS

All 10 Flightline Models 

can be customized to your 

applications specifications.

(Tools sold separately)

Contact Your Snap-on Industrial 
sales representative for complete 
details and ordering information.



Read safety precautions on pages 534 to 537N052

Tool Control Systems

General Mechanic’s Tool Kit

Now available in choice of:

Metal tool chest KRA4059, tools & foam or 

New soft-sided tool bag with tools & foam

GMTK Tool Set includes:
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& rugged.

s� 4OOL�PALLETS�DESIGNED�
FOR�OUTDOOR�USE

s� )MPROVES�TOOL�CONTROL��
&/$���PRODUCTIVITY

s� 3ATISFIES�THE�!RMY�
'-4+�3PECIFICATION

s� 4OOL�KITS�CONTAIN�INDIVIDUAL�
TOOL�COMPARTMENTS

s� 4OOL�COMPARTMENTS�
INCLUDE�TOOL�STOCK�
NUMBER�FOR�POSITIVE�
TOOL�IDENTIFICATION

Features of Soft-sided Bag:

s� %ASY�TO�CARRY���EASY�TO�STOW

s� :IPS�OPEN�AT�TOP�OR�END�TO�ALLOW�INDIVIDUAL�TOOL�PALLETS�TO�

BE�REMOVED

s� .O�SHARP�EDGES

s� 2UGGED��HEAVY
DUTY�MATERIALS�CAN�OUTPERFORM���OUTLAST�METAL

s� -ADE�FROM������POLYESTER
COATED�#ORDURA

3ECURITY�#ONVENIENCE�&EATURES�

s� 4WO�CLEAR�VINYL�)�$��POCKETS�n�ON�OUTER�SURFACEnTOP�AND�END

s� !DDITIONAL�)�$��POCKETSnTO�CONTAIN�TOOL�INVENTORY�LISTS���PALLET�

BILLS�OF�MATERIAL��$!�FORM�������ETC�

s� :IPPERS�ALIGNnFOR�EASY�PADLOCKING

A. GMTKBOXWT

Metal Tool Chest dimensions: 

26"W x 17-3/16"H x 14-23/32"D

B. GMTKTLBAGWT

Contains five individual tools 

pallets inside see-through, 

zippered, protective 

vinyl pouches

Soft-sided bag available in standard 

Olive Green or “Flightline Black” 

� 3TANDARD�4OOL�3ETS�

� �� � 3TANDARD� "OX�"AG�3IZE�� � 0ALLET�3IZE�� ,OADED�WITH
� -ODEL�.O�� $ESCRIPTION� #OLOR� �7�X�(�X�$	� � �7X(	� 4OOLS
�n�7EIGHT

 A. ��/�	"87/ Snap-on Metal Chest with Tools Snap-on Red 26" x 14-23/32" x 17-3/16" (See p. 74 for inner dim. on top chest) 107 lbs.

  General Mechanic’s Tool Kit w/ tools & Foam in a 9 drawer KRA4059 Snap-on Metal Chest

 B. ��/�/�	��7/ XXL Standard 5 Pallet GMTK Flightline Black 24" x 18" x 11" 20" x 16" 67 lbs.

  Standard, 5 Pallet, General Mechanic’s Tool Kit w/tools – Flightline Black

 * Tool weight may vary.

   Snap-on reserves the right to change tool content.



See Warranty Information on inside front cover N053

Tool Control Systems

Tool Control Kits

TCK1827BR  Black/Red Tool Control Kit. 

18" x 27" (457.2 x 508 mm). Top is black, base is red.

TCK1827UY  Blue/Yellow Tool Control Kit. 

18" x 27" (457.2 x 508 mm). Top is blue, base yellow.

TCK4020BR  Black/Red Tool Control Kit. 

40" x 20" (1,016 x 508 mm). Top is black, base is red.

TCK4020UY  Blue/Yellow Tool Control Kit. 

40" x 20" (1,016 x 508 mm). Top is blue, base yellow.

TCK3627BR  Black/Red Tool Control Kit. 

36" x 27" (914.4 x 685.8 mm). Top is black, base is red.

TCK3627UY  Blue/Yellow Tool Control Kit. 

36" x 27" (914.4 x 685.8 mm). Top is blue, base yellow. 

Custom Foam Kits
Each foam kit includes:  Six sheets of top and base foam 

material, one cutting tool, one 24 oz. can spray glue, one roll 

of tracing paper — to custom design and organize your tool 

drawers.

TCK1827UY

Storage Model Royal Blue Over Yellow Black Over Red

KRL1033 L5A1033RBY L5A1033BRD

KRL1023A L5A1023ARBY L5A1023ABRD

KRL7023A L5A7023ARBY L5A7023ABRD

KRL1032A L5A1032ARBY L5A1032ABRD

KRL1022A L5A1022ARBY L5A1022ABRD

KRL7022A L5A7022ARBY LYA7022ABRD

KRL722A L5A722ARBY L5A722ABRD

KRL1056B L5A1056ARBY L5A1056ABRD

KRL756B L5A756BRBY L5A756BBRD

Complete Pre-cut Tool Control Foam Kits KRL Series

Storage Model Royal Blue Over Yellow Black Over Red

KRA5319D L5A5319DRBY L5A5319DBRD

KRA5213D L5A5213DRBY L5A5213DBRD

KRA4813D L5A4813DRBY L5A4813DBRD

KRA4107D L5A4107DRBY L5A4107DBRD

KRA4008E L5A4008ERBY L5A48008EBRD

KRA2418 L5A2418RBY L5A2418BRD

KRA2432 L5A2432RBY L5A2432BRD

KRA2407 L5A2407RBY L5A2407BRD

KRA2411 L5A2411RBY L5A2411BRD

KRA2306 L5A2306RBY L5A2306BRD

KRA2007 L5A2007RBY L5A2007BRD

KRA2005 L5A2005RBY L5A2005BRD

Complete Pre-cut Tool Control Foam Kits KRA Series

Pre-cut Tool Control Foam for Individual Drawers KRL Series

Royal Blue Over Yellow Black Over Red Drawer Size

L5A6726RBY L5A6726BRD 67 1/8" X 26 31/32"

L5A4926RBY L5A4926BRD 49 1/8" X 26 31/32"

L5A3026RBY L5A3026BRD 30 1/2" X 26 31/32"

L5A1426RBY L5A1426BRD 14 5/8" X 26 31/32"

L5A3021RBY L5A3021BRD 30 31/32" X 21 29/32"

1/2" Tool Control Foam Over 1/8" Base 

Pre-cut Tool Control Foam for Individual Drawers KRA Series

1/2" Tool Control Foam Over 1/8" Base 

Royal Blue Over Yellow Black Over Red Drawer Size

L5A1117RBY L5A1117BRD 11 7/32" X 17 1/2"

L5A2117RBY L5A2117BRD 21 13/32" X 17 1/2"

L5A3417RBY L5A3417BRD 34 23/32" X 17 1/2"

L5A4921RBY L5A4921BRD 49 1/8" X 21 29/32"

L5A1421RBY L5A1421BRD 14 19/32" X 21 29/32"

L5A3021RBY L5A3021BRD 30 17/32" X 21 29/32"

TCK1827BR




